
Have You Ever Been Arrested in Philly? 
Do you believe your arrest record is impacting your: 

Life, employment, education, or housing? 
 

 
 

Please join us at our monthly intake clinic to determine if 
you are eligible for our Free Expungement Service 

 

Clinic Location and Dates 
Dornsife Center for Neighborhood Partnerships 

3509 Spring Garden Street 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 
Friday, September 6, 2019  Friday, January 31, 2020 

Friday, September 27, 2019  Friday, February 21, 2020 

Friday, October 25, 2019   Friday, March 13, 2020 

Friday, November 15, 2019  Friday, March 27, 2020 

Friday, November 22, 2019  Friday, April 17, 2020  

 
 

             

   


